CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBA

1993 C SECTION SEASON

Round 1 lvanhoe 23.15 (155) Caulfield Grammarians 14.13 (97)
Round 2 Caulfield Grammarians 13.13 (91) Monash Blues 20.15 (135)
Round 3 Caulfield Grammarians 12.16 (88) Kew 8.13 (61)
Round 4 St Kilda/Sth Caul. 25.10 (160) Caulfield Grammarians 13.13 (91)
Round 5 Caulfield Grammarians 24.18 (162) C’wealth Bank 8.12 (60)
Round 6 Mazenod 13.9 (87) Caulfield Grammarians 8.8 (56)
Round 7 Caulfield Grammarians 9.10 (64) Ajax 17.15 (117)
Round 8 MHSOB 13.22 (100) Caulfield Grammarians 15.10 (100)
Round 9 Caulfield Grammarians 28.19 (187) Parkside 13.7 (85)
Round 10  Caulfield Grammarians 10.14 (74) Ivanhoe 15.20 (110)
Round 11  Monash Blues 12.9 (81) Caulfield Grammarians 14.18 (102)
Round 12  Kew 9.14 (68) Caulfield Grammarians 8.10 (58)
Round 13  Caulfield Grammarians 19.12 (126) St Kilda/Sth Caul. 8.10 (58)
Round 14  C’wealth Bank 19.16 (130) Caulfield Grammarians 13.8 (84)
Round 15  Caulfield Grammarians 12.7 (79) Mazenod 9.11 (65)
Round 16  Ajax 13.17 (95)  Caulfield Grammarians 9.16 (70)
Round 17  Caulfield Grammarians 10.12 (72) MHSOB 14.19 (103)
Round 18  Parkside 14.16 (100) Caulfield Grammarians 3.4 (22)
1993 C SECTION LADDER

w L D F A % PTS
Mazenod 15 3 - 2091 1474 141.8 60
Ivanhoe 13 5 - 1920 1578 121.6 52
MHSOB 11 6 1 2103 1611 130.5 46
Ajax 11 7 - 2015 1624 124.0 44
Kew 11 7 - 1718 1579 108.8 44
Caulfield Grammarians 6 11 1 1625 1770 91.8 26
Monash Blues 6 12 - 1491 1897 78.6 24
St Kilda/Sth Caulfield 6 12 - 1610 2050 78.5 24
Parkside 6 12 - 1555 1995 77.9 24
Commonwealth Bank 4 14 - 1493 2099 71.1 16



CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBALL!

1993 C SECTION RESERVES LADDER
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1993 UNDER 19 SECTION 2 SOUTH LADDER

Old Brighton
Ajax
MHSOB

w

15
15
14

St Bedes/Mentone Tigers14

Old Scotch

MHSOB

Monash Blues
Caulfield Grammarians
Hampton Rovers

N O 00 00

2131
2112
2163
2024
1312
1139
1239
1213

466

A

990
1234
1063
1041
1777
1599
1746
1923
2788

%

215.2
171.1
203.4
194.4
73.8
71.2
70.9
63.0
16.7

PTS

60
60
56
56
32
32
32
24

8



